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Tork Twin Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll
Dispenser

The Tork Twin Mini bath tissue Dispenser in Elevation Design is ideal for high-traffic washrooms where the
guest experience is as important as high efficiency and low running cost. It ensures that tissue is always
available by holding two full high-capacity rolls. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design,
that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

. Both rolls can be used to the end to minimize waste
e Optimal roll brake avoids free spinning rolls and therefore reduces consumption
e See-through window indicates when it's time to refill
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ADA Compliant
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Product & System Quality
Shlpplng data T2 Universal
Length Width
5.7in 17in
Color
White
Shipping data
Consumer Units Transport Units
(CON) (TRP)
EAN 10073286624489 10073286624489
Packaging material Box Carton
Pieces 1 1(1CON)
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 41b 41b
Height - 6in
Length - 18in
Width - 10in
Net Weight 3.31lb 3.31lb
Volume 0.58 ft3 0.62 ft3
Compatible products
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Tork Advanced Mini
Jumbo Bath Tissue

Roll, 1-Ply, 7.36 inch
Dia.
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12024402

Tork Advanced Mini
Jumbo Bath Tissue
Roll, 2-Ply
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Tork Advanced Soft
Mini Jumbo Bath
Tissue Roll

Material
Plastic

Height
10.1in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540847710

150 (150 TRP)
10

15

600.54 Ib
92in

45in

40in

491.7 Ib

96.24 ft3



